AHCCCS

AHCCCS Special Meeting with Health Directors
Representing: IHS, 93-638 Tribal and Urban Health
Facilities and Tribal Leaders

AHCCCS Administration

701 E. Jefferson St., Phoenix, AZ 85034
Gold/Salmon Conference Room, 3" Floor
Thursday, March 21, 2013, 9:00 a.m. —11:00 a.m.
Conference Call Information: 602-417-5700, Meeting ID: 9550

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Welcome/Introductions

Walkthrough of Health-e-Arizona Plus,
Midway through Development

Discussion

AHCCCS Update:

° Governor’s Coverage Proposal
° Requests For Proposals (RFP’s)
° Other Issues

Discussion

TRHBA/RHBA Auto Enrollment

Thomas Betlach,
AHCCCS Director

Linda Skinner,

Director

Health Care Innovation
Infrastructure Management
Governor’s Office

All

Thomas Betlach

All

Rebecca Fields,
Assistant Director

Division of Fee-for-Service & Claims

Announcements/Adjourn

Thomas Betlach



