

AHCCCS Special Meeting with Health Directors Representing: IHS, 93-638 Tribal and Urban Health Facilities and Tribal Leaders

AHCCCS Administration
701 E. Jefferson St., Phoenix, AZ 85034
Gold/Salmon Conference Room, 3rd Floor
Thursday, March 21, 2013, 9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
Conference Call Information: 602-417-5700, Meeting ID: 9550

9:00 a.m.	Welcome/Introductions	Thomas Betlach, AHCCCS Director
9:10 a.m.	Walkthrough of Health-e-Arizona Plus, Midway through Development	Linda Skinner, Director Health Care Innovation Infrastructure Management Governor's Office
9:30 a.m.	Discussion	All
9:45 a.m.	 AHCCCS Update: Governor's Coverage Proposal Requests For Proposals (RFP's) Other Issues 	Thomas Betlach
10:15 a.m.	Discussion	All
10:45 a.m.	TRHBA/RHBA Auto Enrollment Divisi	Rebecca Fields, Assistant Director on of Fee-for-Service & Claims
11:00 a.m.	Announcements/Adjourn	Thomas Betlach